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F.11053/1/2022/KVS/RPS 	 Dated: 26.06.2023 

NOTICE 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan will be conducting interview for the post of Finance 

Officer to be filled through direct recruitment in KVS on 11th  July, 2023 at KVS (Hqrs.). 

The candidates have been shortlisted on the basis of marks obtained by them in the 

Computer Based Test and on qualifying the skill test. The list of candidates shortlisted 

for interview is available on KVS website. 

As informed by CBSE, the cut-off marks of the candidates shortlisted for interview 

is as under: 

UR OBC SC HH 

110 104 100 74 

The web link for downloading the interview letter will be available on KVS website 

very soon. 



KENDRIYA VIDYALYA SANGATHAN 
LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR 

INTERVIEW UNDER DIRECT RECRUITMENT DRIVE 2022-23 POST : FINANCE OFFICER 

Name of C 

RAKESH ROSHAN  

KUNDAN KUMAR JHA  
RUCHIKA BALUJA  

ANKUR SINGHAL  

VARUN CHAUHAN  
KANIKA  

ANU GUPTA  

ASHISH GUPTA  
NEHA  

JYOTI  

MITHLESH KUMAR KHA1  
SHISHIR KUMAR  

UMESH KUMAR SHARM  
ANKUSH JAIN  

SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI 

SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH  
NITIN KUMAR  

KAMBLE SIDDHESH LAX 

M MAZHARUDDEEN  

JASHANPREET SINGH GIL 
DEVENDRA SAINI  

VISHNOI SANTOSH DHOL 
SATTI BABU ALLU  

SHIV BHAN SINGH  
MANISHA  

VINOD LAXMAN TAMBE  

MITHUN KUMAR RAJAK  

Roll Number Sr. No. 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

18 

19 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Registration 

Number 

22300454206 

22300366398 

22300169210 

22300092650 

22300074210 

22300155083 

22300017747 

22300390784 

22300121664 

22300301995 

22300051854 

22300214680 

22300131709 

22300045415 

22300244507 

22300325517 

22300170452 

22300176358 

22300744735 

22300282549 

22300000592 

22300089171 

22300170808 

22300298908 

22300170455 

22300001592 

22300034024 

220421601190007 
220421901190074 

220423101190170 
220424101190002 

220412601190046 
220418701190001 
220426101190027 

220420601190016 

220420801190008 

220412601190381 
220412602190006 

220412602190126 

220412602190134 

220412902190017 
220414001190023 

220414301190006 
220420801190023 

220421901190038 

220426301190002 

220417101190073 

220422101190022 

220412101190084 
220412101190092 
220412601190336 

220418701190014 

220412101190042 

220412601190311 

andidate Gender Date of Birth Category Sub-Category 

(Pwd/Ex.ser.) 
PWD Sub 

Type 

	  Male 25-08-1998 Unreserved 
	  Male 07-10-1989 Unreserved PwD HH 
	  Female 30-06-1991 Unreserved PwD HH 
	  Male 13-11-1991 Unreserved 

Male 11-03-1988 Unreserved 
Female 09-02-1996 Unreserved 

	  Male 10-08-1993 Unreserved 
	  Male 26-11-1991 Unreserved 
	  Female 14-10-1994 Unreserved 

Female 04-04-1993 Unreserved 
WANI  Male 20-01-1995 Unreserved 

s, 
Male 20-02-1990 Unreserved 

	 Male 01-01-1980 EWS PwD HH 
Male 14-07-1998 EWS 
Male 15-12-1990 OBC- NCL PwD HH 

	 Male 04-12-1996 OBC- NCL 
	 Male 25-07-1988 OBC- NCL 
IAN Male 02-07-1990 OBC- NCL 
	 Male 
L  

17-06-1991 OBC- NCL 
Male 04-02-1999 OBC- NCL 

	 Male 11-08-1990 OBC- NCL 
ARAM  Female 05-07-1998 OBC- NCL 
	 Male 07-05-1987 OBC- NCL 
	 Male 07-09-1989 OBC- NCL 
	 Female 09-05-1996 SC 
	 Male 19-08-1987 SC 

Male 27-10-1990 	SC 
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