

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय संगठन १८ संस्थागत क्षेत्र, शहीदजीत सिंह मार्ग नई दिल्ली– 110016 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) १८, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, SHAHEED JEET SINGH MARG, NEW DELHI-110016 Email: <u>www.kysangathan.nic.in</u>

F.11053/1/2022/KVS/RPS

Dated: 26.06.2023

NOTICE

۲,

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan will be conducting interview for the post of Finance Officer to be filled through direct recruitment in KVS on 11th July, 2023 at KVS (Hqrs.). The candidates have been shortlisted on the basis of marks obtained by them in the Computer Based Test and on qualifying the skill test. The list of candidates shortlisted for interview is available on KVS website.

As informed by CBSE, the cut-off marks of the candidates shortlisted for interview is as under:

UR	OBC	SC	F4F4
110	104	100	74

The web link for downloading the interview letter will be available on KVS website very soon.

(SHASHI KANT SHARMA) Assistant Commissioner (Admn.)

KENDRIYA VIDYALYA SANGATHAN

LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW UNDER DIRECT RECRUITMENT DRIVE 2022-23

POST : FINANCE OFFICER

Sr. No.	Registration Number	Roll Number	Name of Candidate	Gender	Date of Birth	Category	Sub-Category (Pwd/Ex.ser.)	PWD Sul Type
1	22300001592	220412101190042	RAKESH ROSHAN					, rype
2	22300034024	220412601190311		Male	25-08-1998	Unreserved		
3	22300131709	220412601190381	KUNDAN KUMAR JHA	Male	07-10-1989	Unreserved	PwD	<u> </u> НН
4	22300045415	220412602190006		Female	30-06-1991	Unreserved	PwD	НН
5	22300244507	220412602190126		Male	13-11-1991	Unreserved		
6	22300325517	220412602190134	VARUN CHAUHAN KANIKA	Male	11-03-1988	Unreserved		
7	22300170452	220412902190017		Female	09-02-1996	Unreserved		
8	22300176358	220412002130017		Male	10-08-1993	Unreserved		
9	22300744735	220414301190006	ASHISH GUPTA	Male	26-11-1991	Unreserved		
10	22300282549	220414301190008	NEHA	Female	14-10-1994	Unreserved		
11	22300000592	220421901190023		Female	04-04-1993	Unreserved	+	
12	22300089171	220421901190038	MITHLESH KUMAR KHATWANI	Male	20-01-1995	Unreserved		
13	22300170808	220420301190002	SHISHIR KUMAR	Male	20-02-1990	Unreserved		
14	22300298908	220422101190022	UMESH KUMAR SHARMA	Male	01-01-1980	EWS	PwD	
15	22300170455	220422101190022	ANKUSH JAIN	Male	14-07-1998	EWS		НН
16	22300301995	220412101190084	SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI	Male	15-12-1990	OBC-NCL	PwD	
17	22300051854	220412101190092	SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH	Male	04-12-1996	OBC-NCL		HH
18	22300214680	220412001190336		Male	25-07-1988	OBC- NCL		
19	22300017747	220420601190016	KAMBLE SIDDHESH LAXMAN	Male	02-07-1990	OBC- NCL		
20	22300390784	220420801190018		Male	17-06-1991	OBC- NCL		
21	22300121664	220421601190007	JASHANPREET SINGH GILL	Male	04-02-1999	OBC-NCL		
22	22300454206		DEVENDRA SAINI	Male	11-08-1990	OBC- NCL		
23	22300366398		VISHNOI SANTOSH DHOLARAM	Female	05-07-1998	OBC- NCL		
24	22300169210		SATTI BABU ALLU	Male	07-05-1987	OBC- NCL		
25	22300092650	200440000	5HIV BHAN SINGH	Male	07-09-1989	OBC-NCL		
26	22300074210		MANISHA		09-05-1996	SC		
27	22300155083		VINOD LAXMAN TAMBE	Male	19-08-1987	sc		
- <u></u> l		220420101190027	MITHUN KUMAR RAJAK	Male	27-10-1990	5C		